
PURCHASE ORDER

PURCHASE ORDER TO:

Company: TheUrbanative 

Contact: TheUrbanative . 

Email: hello@theurbanative.com

Cell: +27 11 568 7490

PROJECT INFORMATION:

Casa / Project Name: Nando's Central Kitchen (CK)

Casa / Project Designer: Lindy Swart

PO NO : V955LM

PO DATE : 15/06/2023

Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbantive Screens

Custom-CK The Urbantive

Nasara Screen 1

[ L ] 3 310mm [ W ] 150mm [ H ]

2 345mm
R 18,826.09 R -1,882.61 2.00 R 33,886.96

Specifications: 0010 - Custom Nasara Screen Size: 3310mm x 150mm x 2345mm Steel: Olive Rope: Orange

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbantive Screens

Custom-CK The Urbantive

Nasara Screen 2

[ L ] 2 325mm [ W ] 150mm [ H ]

1 740mm
R 15,695.65 R -1,569.56 1.00 R 14,126.09

Specifications: 0010 - Custom Nasara Screen 1 Size: 2325mm x 150mm x 1740mm Steel: Olive Rope: Orange

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbantive Screens

Custom-CK The Urbantive

Sienna Screen 1-Outdoor

[ L ] 4 690mm [ W ] 25mm [ H ]

3 250mm
R 36,250.00 R -3,625.00 1.00 R 32,625.00

Specifications:

0010 - Herb Garden Screen,Overall screen size when installed: 4920mm x 25mm x 3250mm

Sienna powder-coated steel with orange rope weaving. Steel to be e-coated and screen to be

delivered in panels and installed on site.

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbantive Screens

Custom-CK The Urbantive

Sienna Screen 2-Outdoor

[ L ] 4 960mm [ W ] 25mm [ H ]

3 250mm
R 35,750.00 R -3,575.00 1.00 R 32,175.00

Specifications:

0010 - Herb Garden Screen 2 (Outdoor) Overall screen size when installed: 4960mm x 25mm x

3250mm Sienna powder-coated steel with orange rope weaving. Steel to be e-coated and

screen to be delivered in panels and installed on site.

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbantive Screens

Custom-CK The Urbantive

Sienna Powder-RAL 8004

R 1,956.00 R 0.00 1.00 R 1,956.00

Specifications: Siena Powder-RAL 8004



Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The UrbanativePlanters

Custom-CK TheUrbanative

Mangbetu Oval Planter-

Olive Green

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 500mm [ H ]

680mm
R 5,750.00 R -575.00 4.00 R 20,700.00

Specifications:
0010 - Mangbetu Oval Planters- Size: 1000mm x 500mm x 680mm Steel: Olive green Rope:

Olive Green

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbanative

Planters

Custom-CK The

Urbanative Mangbetu Oval

Planter-Outdoor

Sienna/Orange

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 500mm [ H ]

680mm
R 6,350.00 R -635.00 2.00 R 11,430.00

Specifications:
0010 - Mangbetu Oval Planters-Outdoor Size: 1000mm x 500mm x 680mm Steel: Sienna Rope:

Orange

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbanative

Planters

Custom-CK The

Urbanative Mangbetu Oval

Planter-Siena/Orange

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 500mm [ H ]

680mm
R 5,750.00 R -575.00 3.00 R 15,525.00

Specifications: 0010 - Mangbetu Oval Planters Size: 1000mm x 500mm x 680mm Steel: Sienna Rope: Orange

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbanative

Planters

Custom-CK The

Urbanative Mangbetu Oval

Planter-Siena/Olive

[ L ] 1 000mm [ W ] 500mm [ H ]

680mm
R 5,750.00 R -575.00 10.00 R 51,750.00

Specifications: 0010 - Mangbetu Oval Planters Size: 1000mm x 500mm x 680mm Steel: Olive

TheUrbanative - Custom-

The Urbanative Phumzika

Sofa

Custom-The Urbanative

Phumzika Sofa

[ L ] 1 659mm [ W ] 1 030mm [ 

H ] 750mm
R 23,043.48 R -2,304.35 1.00 R 20,739.13

Specifications:
0010 - Phumzika Sofa Size: 1650mm x 1030mm x 750mm Steel Colour: Sienna Seat fabric: Tan

leather Back Fabric: TBC

TheUrbanative - Custom-

The Urbanative Tables

Custom-The Urbanative

Dondo Dining Table

[ H ] 750mm [ Diam ] 800mm R 6,960.00 R -696.00 5.00 R 31,320.00

Specifications: 0010 - Dondo Dining Table _750mm Diam_ 800mm Oak & Sienna SteelAdministration
Finance & Payments
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Item Description Dimensions Price Specifications Quantity Total

TheUrbanative - Custom-

The Urbanative Tables

Custom-The Urbanative

Outdoor Bambanani Table

[ L ] 800mm [ W ] 800mm [ H ]

760mm
R 9,434.78 R -943.48 10.00 R 84,913.00

Specifications: 0010 - Outdoor Bambanani Table Size: 800mm x 800mm x 760mm Olive

TheUrbanative - Custom-

CK The Urbanative

Mudziira Outdoor Light

Custom-CK The

Urbanative Mudziira

Outdoor Light

[ L ] 200mm [ W ] 220mm [ H ]

400mm
R 3,608.70 R -360.87 8.00 R 25,982.64

Specifications: 0010 - Mudziira Outdoor Wall Light Size: 200mm x 220mm x 400mm Steel: Sienna

DTH
Delivery To Hub

2023-07-24

DELIVERY ADDRESS: 10A Victoria Rd Lorentzville, Nando's Central Kitchen, johannesburg, Gauteng, South Africa, 2094 

Payable to:
CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
Account Name: CloutSA (Pty) Ltd
Bank Name: Nedbank Limited
Branch Code: 198765
Account Number: 1184 - 371482
Swift Code: NEDSZAJJ

TOTALS:
Items: R 377,128.82

Sub-Total: R 377,128.82

Delivery To Casa: R 7,500.00

Packaging Cost: R 0.00

Road Freight: R 0.00

Management Fee: R 18,856.44

Purpose Levy: R 18,856.44

VAT: R 63,351.26

Total: R 485,692.96
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